
Organic vegetable soup or (vegan) tomato soup with bread 

roll and (vegan) butter        

2 Slices of fig-nut bread with mature cheese and ginger jam   

Triangle maize or waldkorn with lettuce and: 

- brie, walnut and honey      

- grilled vegetables with hummus (vegan)    

- egg salad         

- crème cheese         

Crusty bread roll with lettuce and:

- cheese       

- (vegan)paté      

- crème cheese       

- egg salad       

Toasted white bread sandwich with cheese    

Börek pastry snack with feta and spinach       

Soft roll with oyster mushroom croquette     

Soft roll with vegetarian croquette       

Brabants (vegan) sausage roll     

For children:
Lunch in a bag: how about that? with vegetarian hotdog & bun, 

toasted cheese sandwich or soft white roll with cheese, 

chocolate sprinkles or jam, a juice box, fruit and a small surprise   
Soft white roll with cheese, chocolate sprinkles or jam  
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The orangutan will be pleased to hear, you will find only 
vegetarian options here!



Traditionally-made apple pie      

Traybake cherry cake      

Muffin:
- Vanilla         

- Chocolate with soft centre or Banana toffee   

Donut         

Poffertjes (mini pancakes)  (gluten free option)                              
Golden syrup waffles, marzipan filled biscuit or fondant cookie  

Gluten free marzipan filled biscuit

1 Piece of fruit

Ice creams:
Treasure chest with chocolate and vanilla icecream,

Cornetto classico, Calippo cola, Twister super     

Pear water ice, rocket water ice      
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All products may contain traces of nuts and/or gluten unless specifically 
listed as nut or gluten free. Our allergen matrix is available at the counter.
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Organic coffee, espresso      

Double espresso      

Cappuccino, latte macchiato, café latte     

Organic tea       

Fresh mint or ginger tea      

Hot chocolate        

Whipped cream      

Apple juice or pear juice      

Smoothie, several flavours      

Water, sparkling/still     

Juice box or syrup     

Fristi (red fruit milk), Chocomel (chocolate milk)    

Fanta, Coca cola, Coke Zero, Fuze tea sparkling, 

ice tea green, bitter lemon     

Small bottle of red/white wine 0,25l     

La Trappe ale/beer from      

Radler 0% of Grolsch 5,0% 

     

Natural flavoured crisps/ popcorn sweet or salt   

 

  

B
e

v
e

ra
g

e
s

 &

3,10 

4,00 

3,70

3,00

3,70

3,85

0,65

3,35

5,75 

3,25 

1,55

3,35

3,25 

5,75 

4,70

3,65

1,80 

All products may contain traces of nuts and/or gluten unless specifically 
listed as nut or gluten free. Our allergen matrix is available at the counter.


